
NR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 587

FNR Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 790.4

1 Bibiana Ng Pei Chin PDRM 94 96 96 96 95 94 571 -8 x

Final Shots : 10.3 10.0 10.0 9.8 9.3 10.4 10.0 9.9 9.7 9.5 199.0

10.8 10.5 10.3 9.7 8.6 10.8 10.2 10.2 9.6 9.4 770.0 GOLD 

2 Nur Zunaira Zakaria Selangor 95 92 95 98 95 90 565 -16 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.4 10.3 9.7 9.0 10.4 10.3 10.0 9.8 8.9 203.8

10.9 10.6 10.4 10.3 10.2 10.8 10.5 10.4 10.4 10.0 768.8 SILVER

3 Siti Nur Mashitah Mohd. BadrinATM 92 95 95 96 98 98 574 -16 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.4 8.9 8.9 7.9 10.2 10.1 10.0 9.8 9.6 191.9

10.8 10.6 10.5 9.0 8.8 10.8 9.8 9.8 8.7 6.8 765.9 BRONZE

4 Alia Sazana Azahari Terengganu 90 93 93 94 98 99 567 -15 x

Final Shots : 10.7 10.1 10.0 9.2 9.0 10.2 9.8 9.4 8.6 7.9 197.1

10.7 10.5 10.4 10.3 9.5 10.4 10.4 10.4 10.0 9.6 764.1

5 Wahidah Ismail Kedah 94 92 91 97 98 93 565 -14 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.4 9.3 9.1 8.3 10.1 10.1 10.1 9.9 6.8 193.8

10.5 10.1 9.8 9.4 9.0 10.6 10.5 10.4 10.2 10.1 758.8

6 Siti Nurhana Hazmi Pahang 94 95 95 95 93 88 560 -11 x

Final Shots : 9.8 9.7 9.0 9.1 8.4 10.5 10.3 9.5 9.4 8.7 189.9

10.8 10.0 9.7 9.2 8.7 10.5 10.5 9.0 8.8 8.3 749.9

7 Nur Aina Fatihah Baharuddin Kuala Lumpur 91 86 90 97 92 97 553 -7 x

Final Shots : 10.5 10.0 9.8 9.4 8.8 10.5 10.3 10.2 8.9 8.5 182.7

9.2 9.1 8.6 7.6 6.5 10.0 9.3 9.1 8.8 7.6 735.7

8 Joseline Cheah Lee Yean ATM 95 99 95 92 83 92 556 -13 x

Final Shots : 10.1 9.9 9.8 9.7 8.4 9.3 8.9 8.3 8.2 7.9 165.9

9.6 8.3 8.1 7.0 7.0 10.2 9.6 8.3 7.3 0.0 721.9

9 Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff Selangor 88 89 92 94 94 95 552 -12 x

10 Sapiah Pilus ATM 89 95 93 91 88 96 552 -9 x

11 Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir Perak 90 92 94 93 89 92 550 -8 x

12 Siti Zawiah Mohamed PDRM 93 92 95 87 90 90 547 -9 x

13 Norerffani Abdul Malick Pahang 96 94 96 84 89 86 545 -10 x

14 Yan Seow Ping PDRM 94 96 88 87 90 89 544 -7 x

15 Noor Izzati Jasni Selangor 96 93 93 84 90 88 544 -7 x
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16 Nurul Huda Nasir Pahang 88 91 88 89 92 91 539 -5 x

17 Sarifah Zalina Syed Zirazilah PDRM 94 92 91 80 92 89 538 -6 x

18 Siau Cuili Perak 93 88 89 86 90 91 537 -9 x

19 Nur Syakira Roseli Terengganu 87 89 89 91 84 95 535 -3 x

20 Najaa Syairah Mahyudin Selangor 93 91 87 98 86 78 533 -10 x

21 Nur Syafiqah Abdullah ATM 88 92 91 87 84 89 531 -0 x

22 Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail Perak 88 86 91 84 92 89 530 -4 x

23 Siti Napisah Abd. Hamid ATM 94 91 85 83 84 89 526 -5 x

24 Judith Sharon Jimmy Sabah 84 93 93 86 88 82 526 -4 x

25 Masniza Maizan ATM 84 94 90 84 87 86 525 -5 x

26 Amirah Shahira Abdullah Terengganu 85 81 86 89 88 91 520 -5 x

27 Siti Nur Ain Yahaya Pahang 89 88 81 86 91 84 519 -3 x

28 Azita Busu ATM 87 84 88 87 76 92 514 -4 x

29 Siti Nadiah Mohd. Eddy Chin Terengganu 87 83 86 79 88 85 508 -4 x

30 Norsyazwanie Hairol Anuar N.Sembilan 92 91 89 77 73 78 500 -0 x

31 Jesstoreen Johs Sabah 67 67 81 83 86 84 468 -3 x
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Series

Total
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Suefarinawathy Effendi

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin

Haslinda Nosan

ATM 276 289 283 279 269 286 1682 - 38 x GOLD

Siti Nur Mashitah Mohd. Badrin 92 95 95 96 98 98 574 -16 x

Joseline Cheah Lee Yean 95 99 95 92 83 92 556 -13 x

Sapiah Pilus 89 95 93 91 88 96 552 -9 x

PDRM 281 284 279 270 275 273 1662 - 24 x SILVER

Bibiana Ng Pei Chin 94 96 96 96 95 94 571 -8 x

Siti Zawiah Mohamed 93 92 95 87 90 90 547 -9 x

Yan Seow Ping 94 96 88 87 90 89 544 -7 x

SELANGOR 279 274 280 276 279 273 1661 - 35 x BRONZE

Nur Zunaira Zakaria 95 92 95 98 95 90 565 -16 x

Aida Amirah Mohd. Sheriff 88 89 92 94 94 95 552 -12 x

Noor Izzati Jasni 96 93 93 84 90 88 544 -7 x

PAHANG 278 280 279 268 274 265 1644 - 26 x

Siti Nurhana Hazmi 94 95 95 95 93 88 560 -11 x

Norerffani Abdul Malick 96 94 96 84 89 86 545 -10 x

Nurul Huda Nasir 88 91 88 89 92 91 539 -5 x

TERENGGANU 262 263 268 274 270 285 1622 - 23 x

Alia Sazana Azahari 90 93 93 94 98 99 567 -15 x

Nur Syakira Roseli 87 89 89 91 84 95 535 -3 x

Amirah Shahira Abdullah 85 81 86 89 88 91 520 -5 x

PERAK 271 266 274 263 271 272 1617 - 21 x

Nurul Fatihah Mohammad Tahir 90 92 94 93 89 92 550 -8 x

Siau Cuili 93 88 89 86 90 91 537 -9 x

Sharifah Namirah Syed Ismail 88 86 91 84 92 89 530 -4 x
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